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l. Individual household characteristics

Age 0.0189***
Size of household -0.0326***
No. of children -0.1809***
No of elderly -0.0554***
11. Education level of household head

No education -0.9220***
Elementary school -0.7402***
Secondary school -0.4380***
I11. Locations

Non municipal area -0.1153***
Central region -0.2285***
Northern region -0.4529***
Northeastern region -0.4961***
Southern region -0.1142***

-.0731
-.0890
-.0729

+.0686
+.0058
+.0108
+.1110
+.2288

1V. Occupations
Farm (own)
Farm (rent)

Fishing, forestry, hunting

Farm workers

Construction workers

Service workers
General workers
Owned business
Pensioners

Properties income earner

-0.5052***  +.2928
-0.5603***  +.2575
-0.7482***  -2920
-0.7839***  +.2130
0.5554*** -.0604
-0.4705***  -.1098
-0.7901***  +.1876
-0.4275***  -.0430
-0.6242***  -2138

-0.1000 +.4515

No. of observations : 41,945
R 2 : 0.4687
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Transition probability dynamics LRI ABIN/IIY

MeladszinvasniiSawlull 2555

1 2548
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Quintile 1 1 0.52 ‘o0.21 0.16 0.07 0.05

1
\ /
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